
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

 
Contract#/Description: 18-0008RR Aluminum Light Poles, Arms and Frangible Bases  

Due Date: 12/22/2020  

Time: 10:30 a.m. CST  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

            Tiles in Style $908,725.00 

Alert IT Solutions, Inc. $811,014.00 

Midco Electric Supply, Inc. $662,128.25 

Production Distribution  $653,049.95 
 

 

 

 

 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

18-01777RRR Boiler Hot Water Heater & Water Pumps 
Preventative Maintenance & Repair Services 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 at 10:30 am CST 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. BEC Equipment LLC $436,500.00 

2.   

3.   

4.   
 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 19-0188R Allison Remanufactured Transmissions Repair Svcs and 
Replacement Parts 

Due Date: 12/22/20 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CST 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Rush Truck Centers of Illinois Inc. $132,951.28 

Lakeside International LLC $109,027.44 

  

  
 

 

 

 

 



 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 20-0107 Plumbing Supplies 

Due Date: 12/22/20 

Time: 10:30 a.m. CST 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

No Bids Received   

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 


	IFB 18-0008RR Aluminum Light Poles, Arms, and Frangible Bases Bid Opening sheet for Tollway Website
	IFB 18-0177RRR Bid Results
	IFB 19-0188R Allison Trans repair Bid opening sheet for Tollway Website
	IFB 20-0107 Plumbing Supplies Bid Opening Bid Results

